Allowances. facilities and benefits:

The sending government shall protect the salary and meet the cost oltransfer passages for his/her family
including pelsonal effects. In addition he/she will receive from the SAIC the followinq allowances:

US $ 1,225.00 (US Dollar One Thousand Two Hundred
Twenty five) only per month (50 % US Dollat & 50 To
Taka).

fessional Staff of the Regional Centre's are presently
to uni-rmished accornmodation within the rental

of US $ 637.00 (US Dollar Six Hundred and Thirty
) only in equivalent local cunency ofTaka per month.